
TABLE 11. U.S. EXPORTS OF FEATHER MEAL AND MEAT MEAL TANKAGE 
01/96--12/96 

EXPORT 
QUANTITY 

Feather Meal

Canada 6,583


Indonesia 5,039


Taiwan 1,056

Mexico 510


Hong Kong 474


Malaysia 207

Other Countries 141


Total 14,010 

Inedible Meatmeal Tankage


Indonesia 99,577


Mexico 77,585

Thailand 39,087


Canada 26,949


Taiwan 25,917

Japan 9,333


Malaysia 7,878


China; Peoples Republic of 7,336

Korea; Republic of 3,448


Philippines 3,321


Hong Kong 2,036

Fiji 985


Egypt 768


Netherlands 722

Sri Lanka 618


Other Countries 1,845


Total 307,405 

Other Livestock Products 
Canada 
Mexico 
Germany 
United Kingdom 
France 
Japan 
Belgium 
Korea; Republic of 
Taiwan 
Hong Kong 
Singapore 
Netherlands 
Thailand 
China; Peoples Republic of 
Brazil 
Denmark 
Spain 
Poland 
Australia 
Argentina 
Indonesia 
Philippines 
Colombia 
Malaysia 
South Africa; Republic of 
Other Countries 

78,340


63,861


39,670

26,808


22,689


14,681

13,816


5,043


3,072

3,055


2,579


2,419

2,375


2,285


1,806

1,579


1,184


1,175

1,029


923


864

840


797


647

516


6,341


01/97--12/97 01/98--12/98  DEC 1998 01/96--12/96 
EXPORT  EXPORT  EXPORT  EXPORT 

QUANTITY  QUANTITY  QUANTITY  VALUE 
DESIGNATION IN METRIC TONS


10,217 8,007


23,527 7,189


1,295 3,560

193  ­


- 196


82 513

486 10,960


35,800 30,425


DESIGNATION IN METRIC TONS 
75,157 22,017 
65,682 98,136 
24,194 17,805 
40,789 48,112 
22,045 28,545 
10,831 11,467 
6,102 5,995 

32,200 44,179 
2,595 2,859 
5,864 15,124 
1,613 1,965 

- ­
521 3,101 

- 25 
104  ­

3,217 13,222 
290,914 312,552 

DESIGNATION IN METRIC TONS

94,206 82,921


69,504 91,551


22,740 12,934

18,343 17,637


21,542 12,785


9,062 17,325

6,893 8,725


3,080 6,092


4,803 6,736

2,284 2,688


1,454 870


1,398 4,313

1,001 1,422


3,024 1,959


1,112 1,228

1,917 1,971


5,954 3,388


138 354

1,336 3,010


259 311


1,972 493

625 1,751


332 499


501 266

289 327


13,659 43,528


287,428 325,084


686 2,152


718 1,619


24 369

- 167


- 118


- 58

48 59


1,476 4,542


5,137 32,676 
8,446 24,014 
1,058 12,372 
4,043 8,097 
2,669 9,041 

- 3,832 
1,381 3,237 
4,264 2,615 

107 1,175 
1,619 1,015 

345 895

- 303


- 141


- 1,174

- 249


1,174 1,090 
30,243 101,926 

5,211 62,853 
9,503 63,318 

849 134,017 
1,219 110,745 

172 23,657 
1,039 39,931 

629 12,262 
703 13,863 

1,815 7,675 
159 4,582 
120 2,552 
671 14,900 
146 5,098 
244 2,473 
57 11,976 

138 6,883 
25 2,737 
74 1,049 

107 27,644 
24 1,524 

315 4,990 
323 2,356 
23 1,530 
28 920 
47 1,176 

627 36,010 
24,268 596,721 

01/97--12/97 01/98--12/98  DEC 1998

EXPORT  EXPORT  EXPORT


VALUE  VALUE  VALUE


IN THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS

3,628 2,111 197


8,896 1,897 167


474 1,020 8

51  - ­


- 53  ­

35 121  ­


188 3,280 15


13,272 8,482 387


IN THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS


29,052 7,098 1,101


22,794 23,995 1,932

8,368 5,036 234


12,461 12,574 1,019


9,350 8,331 689

4,808 3,370  ­

2,340 2,205 445


6,885 14,214 1,252

995 865 47


2,046 3,833 314


664 497 78

- - ­


238 1,344  ­

- 17  ­


39  - ­

1,948 4,456 368


101,988 87,835 7,479


IN THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS

77,860 72,069 4,522


66,756 84,305 8,491


131,927 158,267 10,122

87,452 62,288 1,447


23,370 32,079 490


62,808 77,818 5,928

11,018 9,517 1,027


11,558 9,957 1,686


8,633 10,797 3,181

5,823 5,248 210


2,406 1,238 125


16,789 23,882 2,580

4,660 4,692 1,014


4,922 4,703 423


14,138 12,161 525

4,143 4,215 870


3,237 2,144 79


234 686 128

11,099 11,455 664


912 852 67


1,535 1,986 593

841 2,252 187


1,180 1,278 110


1,892 685 59

777 930 105


34,093 55,101 4,072


590,063 650,605 48,705
Total 298,394 
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